Milwaukee Housing Trust Fund ENDORSEMENT FORM

There is a clear and compelling need for a Milwaukee Housing Trust Fund that will raise up to \$15 Million annually from several dedicated sources. These funds will be used to create or rehab new affordable housing units for renters, homeless families and individuals and low-moderate income home owners. For every \$1.00 invested in the Trust Fund, an additional \$5-\$10 will be invested in Milwaukee neighborhoods. And for every year after, these projects will continue to create jobs, income for local businesses and annual revenue for our local government.

\mathbf{V}	F	C	•
.		V	lacktriangle

My organization endorses the proposal by the Milwaukee Trust Fund Coalition to create a Housing Trust Fund as a new and renewable source of affordable housing dollars

Name of Organization				
We will support the campaign to create the Housing Trust Fund by (check all that apply)				
Our organization endorses the proposed Milwaukee Housing Trust Fund. Our name can be used on letterhead, correspondence, publicity for events and outreach to media.				
We will contact our elected officials in support of the Housing Trust Fund				
We will distribute materials about the Housing Trust Fund to our constituents				
We can contribute staff time and other resources to this effort				
Other (Please Specify)				
Contact Person:				
Title:	Organization:			
Address:				
City	State	Zip		
Phone	Fax	Email		
Please Return This Form To: Interfaith Conference of Greater Milwaukee 1442 N. Farwell, Suite 200 – Milwaukee, WI 53202. (414) 276-9050				

This is a product of BroomTree Enterprise – www.BroomTreeEnterprise.com